
Sainagar Shirdi - Mysuru Weekly Express/16218 - Exp - SWR 
SNSI/Sainagar Shirdi Terminus to MYS/Mysuru Junction (Mysore) 

27h 25m - 1427 km - 23 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SNSI Sainagar Shirdi
Terminus

23:55 1 1 0 12 508 CR

2 BAP Belapur 00:58 01:00 2m 2 2 37 52 535 CR
3 ANG Ahmednagar Junction 02:17 02:20 3m 1 2 104 44 640 CR
4 DD Daund Junction 04:15 04:20 5m 3,4 2 188 76 515 CR
5 KWV Kurduwadi Junction 05:45 05:47 2m 3 2 296 61 511 CR
6 SUR Solapur 07:05 07:10 5m 1,3 2 375 48 455 CR
7 IDR Indi Road 08:24 08:25 1m 1 2 434 76 487 SWR
8 BJP Vijayapura (Bijapur) 09:05 09:10 5m 1 2 485 49 592 SWR
9 BGK Bagalkot 11:10 11:12 2m 1 2 582 69 537 SWR
10 BDM Badami 11:35 11:36 1m 1 2 609 51 586 SWR
11 GDG Gadag Junction 12:55 13:00 5m 0 2 676 73 654 SWR
12 KBL Koppal 13:47 13:52 5m 0 2 734 51 SWR
13 HPT Hosapete Junction

(Hospet)
14:25 14:30 5m 1 2 761 39 466 SWR

14 BYC Ballari Cantt. Halt
(Bellary)

16:05 16:10 5m 2 2 823 37 465 SWR

15 RDG Rayadurg Junction 17:40 17:42 2m 0 2 878 73 SWR
16 CTA Chitradurga 19:03 19:05 2m 0 2 976 47 722 SWR
17 JRU Chikjajur Junction 19:48 19:50 2m 0 2 1010 89 668 SWR
18 RRB Birur Junction 20:36 20:38 2m 0 2 1078 65 794 SWR
19 ASK Arsikere Junction 21:20 21:25 5m 0 2 1123 61 803 SWR
20 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 22:59 23:00 1m 0 2 1220 60 819 SWR
21 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 00:04 00:05 1m 2 3 1283 8 915 SWR
22 SBC KSR Bengaluru City

Junction (Bangalore)
00:50 00:55 5m 8 3 1289 38 897 SWR

23 KGI Kengeri 01:14 01:15 1m 3 3 1301 84 797 SWR
24 MYA Mandya 02:13 02:15 2m 2 3 1382 41 669 SWR
25 MYS Mysuru Junction

(Mysore)
03:20 4 3 1427 - 759 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 30 2024 (06:32)

Aug 30 2024 (06:32)

1

1


